Every effort has been taken to ensure that the data listed in this catalogue is correct.
Finer Power Transmissions P/L will not accept liability for any damage or loss caused as a result of the data in this catalogue.
Finer Power Transmissions P/L   |    www.finerpt.com
BOOK 3: COUPLIN
GS &
 SH
AFT FIXIN
GS